Bill No. SB 160

Amendment No. $\underline{1}$ Barcode 472486

The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated on weekends; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning		CHAMBER ACTION Haves
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: 13 14 Senate Amendment (with title amendment) 15 On page 2, line 4, delete that line 16 17 and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers 19 20 21 22 23 24 And the title is amended as follows: 25 26 On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines 27 28 29 20 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 20 20 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 20 20 20 20 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 20 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 28 28 29 20 20 20 21 20 21 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28		Senate ·
in the Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines and insert: facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning	1	: :
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines and insert: facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning	2	÷
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================	3	
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================	4	·
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================	5	
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================	-	
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================	-	
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================		
The Committee on Regulated Industries recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================		
following amendment: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers and the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines and insert: facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning		
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================		-
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers TITLE AMENDMENT====================================		rollowing amendment.
On page 2, line 4, delete that line and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers and the title is amended as follows: On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines and insert: facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated on weekends; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning		Senate Amendment (with title amendment)
and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers 20 21 22 ============= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition, the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers 20 21 22 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================		On page 2, line 4, delete that line
the greyhound-adoption booth must be operated by personnel or volunteers ==================================	-	and insert: booth must be operated on weekends. In addition
volunteers 20 21 22 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================		
20 21 22 ============ T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================		
21 22 =========== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================		VOTUITECELS
22 =========== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================	-	
23 And the title is amended as follows: 24 On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines 25 26 and insert: 27 facility in the state; requiring that the booth 28 be operated on weekends; requiring that the 29 booth be operated by certain qualified persons; 30 requiring that information concerning		======== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =========
and insert: facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated on weekends; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning	23	And the title is amended as follows:
and insert: facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated on weekends; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning	24	On page 1, lines 5-7, delete those lines
facility in the state; requiring that the booth be operated on weekends; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning	25	
be operated on weekends; requiring that the booth be operated by certain qualified persons; requiring that information concerning	26	and insert:
29 booth be operated by certain qualified persons; 30 requiring that information concerning	27	facility in the state; requiring that the booth
requiring that information concerning	28	be operated on weekends; requiring that the
	29	booth be operated by certain qualified persons;
31	30	requiring that information concerning
	31	